QUOTATION

EULISS PROPANE COMPANY
PO Box 789

122 S. Foster Street

Liberty, NC 27298
336-622-3055

FOR:

Jay Doss LFM
1224 Walnut Grove Lane
Snow Camp,NC 27349
336-516-6389

12/26/2024 livingfreejay@gmail.com
Qty. Unit cost
Rinnai RE-180ep 0.82 UEF 1 $1,499.00
Non-vented Regulator for Rinnai 1 $119.00
2# Regulator at house 1 $139.00
1/2" Copper line tank to Rinnai 35 $3.89
Drip Leg at Rinnai 1 $49.00
3/4" Pex line and connections 1 $189.00
Electrical Service Switch 1 $149.00
Connections and strapping 1 $68.00
Euliss Installation 6 $180.00
Euliss Summer Promotion 1 $150.00
File NCPGA Rebate $300
Remove existing water heater, mount Rinnai on
exterior next to deck, use vent for access for water, LP TOTAL
and Electricity. TAX
TOTAL

TOTAL

$1,499.00
$119.00
$139.00
$136.15
$49.00
$189.00
$149.00
$68.00
$1,080.00
$150.00

$3,278.15
$229.47

$3,507.62

Euliss Propane needs a Service Agreement signed before tank installed.
We are pleased to submit the above quotation for your consideration.
Should you place an order, be assured it will receive our prompt attention.

This quotation is valid for 30 days. Thereafter it is subject to change without notice.

BY: David Tesh

12/26/2024

ACCEPTED:

DATE:

azﬂq(//a _




