## **QUOTATION**

EULISS PROPANE COMPANY PO Box 789 122 S. Foster Street Liberty, NC 27298 336-622-3055 FOR: Jay Doss LFM 1224 Walnut Grove Lane Snow Camp,NC 27349 336-516-6389

12/26/2024

livingfreejay@gmail.com

	Qty.	Unit cost		TOTAL
Rinnai RE-180ep 0.82 UEF	1	\$1,499.00		\$1,499.00
Non-vented Regulator for Rinnai	1	\$119.00		\$119.00
2# Regulator at house	1	\$139.00		\$139.00
1/2" Copper line tank to Rinnai	35	\$3.89		\$136.15
Drip Leg at Rinnai	1	\$49.00		\$49.00
3/4" Pex line and connections	1	\$189.00		\$189.00
Electrical Service Switch	1	\$149.00		\$149.00
Connections and strapping	1	\$68.00		\$68.00
Euliss Installation	6	\$180.00		\$1,080.00
Euliss Summer Promotion	1	\$150.00		\$150.00
File NCPGA Rebate \$300 Remove existing water heater, mount Rinnai on exterior next to deck, use vent for access for water, LP and Electricity.			ΓΟΤΑL ΓΑΧ	\$3,278.15 \$229.47
		7	TOTAL	\$3,507.62

Euliss Propane needs a Service Agreement signed before tank installed. We are pleased to submit the above quotation for your consideration. Should you place an order, be assured it will receive our prompt attention. This quotation is valid for 30 days. Thereafter it is subject to change without notice.

BY: David Tesh	ACCEPTED	:
12/26/2024	DATE:	

OKPO)ry-